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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 36 Women, 400m Medley Open
18.6.10 - 16:25 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 5:14.21 630
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:51.79 43.35 250m: 3:17.34 43.68 350m: 4:39.35 37.47

100m: 1:08.44 36.42 200m: 2:33.66 41.87 300m: 4:01.88 44.54 400m: 5:14.21 34.86

2. HENICS Fanni 95 SC im Theresianum 5:37.64 508
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:59.24 45.16 250m: 3:30.49 48.02 350m: 4:58.75 40.29

100m: 1:14.08 39.46 200m: 2:42.47 43.23 300m: 4:18.46 47.97 400m: 5:37.64 38.89

3. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 5:43.43 482
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 2:02.88 44.57 250m: 3:35.92 48.54 350m: 5:05.03 40.56

100m: 1:18.31 43.13 200m: 2:47.38 44.50 300m: 4:24.47 48.55 400m: 5:43.43 38.40

4. PICHA Lisa 93 Schwimm Union Wien 5:53.93 441
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:09.60 46.84 250m: 3:45.78 50.19 350m: 5:14.75 38.73

100m: 1:22.76 44.69 200m: 2:55.59 45.99 300m: 4:36.02 50.24 400m: 5:53.93 39.18

5. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 5:57.53 428
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 2:08.18 47.49 250m: 3:44.65 49.63 350m: 5:16.08 41.67

100m: 1:20.69 44.94 200m: 2:55.02 46.84 300m: 4:34.41 49.76 400m: 5:57.53 41.45

6. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 6:15.36 369
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:18.07 48.02 250m: 3:55.94 51.10 350m: 5:32.47 45.08

100m: 1:30.05 48.95 200m: 3:04.84 46.77 300m: 4:47.39 51.45 400m: 6:15.36 42.89

7. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 6:27.65 335
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:27.96 51.77 250m: 4:10.84 52.79 350m: 5:46.98 41.50

100m: 1:36.19 54.21 200m: 3:18.05 50.09 300m: 5:05.48 54.64 400m: 6:27.65 40.67

8. LANGER Annika 82 SC Hakoah Wien 6:34.39 318
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:18.29 49.67 250m: 4:03.25 55.10 350m: 5:48.81 47.04

100m: 1:28.62 48.82 200m: 3:08.15 49.86 300m: 5:01.77 58.52 400m: 6:34.39 45.58

Junioren

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 5:14.21 630
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:51.79 43.35 250m: 3:17.34 43.68 350m: 4:39.35 37.47

100m: 1:08.44 36.42 200m: 2:33.66 41.87 300m: 4:01.88 44.54 400m: 5:14.21 34.86

2. HENICS Fanni 95 SC im Theresianum 5:37.64 508
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:59.24 45.16 250m: 3:30.49 48.02 350m: 4:58.75 40.29

100m: 1:14.08 39.46 200m: 2:42.47 43.23 300m: 4:18.46 47.97 400m: 5:37.64 38.89

3. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 5:57.53 428
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 2:08.18 47.49 250m: 3:44.65 49.63 350m: 5:16.08 41.67

100m: 1:20.69 44.94 200m: 2:55.02 46.84 300m: 4:34.41 49.76 400m: 5:57.53 41.45

Jugend

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 5:43.43 482
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 2:02.88 44.57 250m: 3:35.92 48.54 350m: 5:05.03 40.56

100m: 1:18.31 43.13 200m: 2:47.38 44.50 300m: 4:24.47 48.55 400m: 5:43.43 38.40

Schüler I

1. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 6:15.36 369
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:18.07 48.02 250m: 3:55.94 51.10 350m: 5:32.47 45.08

100m: 1:30.05 48.95 200m: 3:04.84 46.77 300m: 4:47.39 51.45 400m: 6:15.36 42.89

2. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 6:27.65 335
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:27.96 51.77 250m: 4:10.84 52.79 350m: 5:46.98 41.50

100m: 1:36.19 54.21 200m: 3:18.05 50.09 300m: 5:05.48 54.64 400m: 6:27.65 40.67
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 36, Women, 400m Medley

AK 25 Masters

1. LANGER Annika 82 SC Hakoah Wien 6:34.39 318
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:18.29 49.67 250m: 4:03.25 55.10 350m: 5:48.81 47.04

100m: 1:28.62 48.82 200m: 3:08.15 49.86 300m: 5:01.77 58.52 400m: 6:34.39 45.58


